FORM G-1

NOTICE OF PROP@SED L@CATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

(REQUIRED BY SECTION 2, CHAPTER 86, ACTs 1929)

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS SECTION
To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

Beatrice Yester Carnegie Natural Gas Co

COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER NAME OF WELL OPERATOR

1014 Frick pldg

New Martinsville W Va

PROPOSED LOCATION

""""""""""""""""""" et v e e e e e . Proctor District
______________________________________________________________________________________ \ i Zwetzel County
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER \ ; 3 7 o s,y ’
| WellNo. 1=15814  72° Y4 . Y& y2ac
o
Clarence Blatt et al . Farm
(GENTLEMEN : {

The undersigned well operator is entitléd to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for

.......................... Mar 4. 1932 .. .. ... .., made b;‘i...__._.Qlar.e.n.c.e...Bla..t.t....e.t...al..................., to

........... Carnegle Natural Gas Co and recorded on the... . 4th _ day

a April, 19328—. AN £~ in the office of the County Clerk for said County in
N 5N\ i

L e o ae I\X =

The enclosed plat was prepared by.a competknt engineer and shows the proposed location of a well
to be drilled for oil and gas\by the undersigned well operator on the farm and in the Magisterial District
and County above named, détermined by survey and courses and distances from two permanent points, or
land marks. ' ] ,

The undersigned well ope ‘med and believes there are no coal operators operating beds
of coal beneath said farm or tract o on which said well is located, or within 500 feet of the bound-
aries of the same, who have mapped their workings and filed their maps as required by law, excepting the
coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named as addressees.

The above named coal operators or coal owners (if any) are notified that any objections they may
desire to make to such proposed location, jor which they are required to make by Section 3 of said Aet, if
the drilling of a well at said proposed location will cause a dangerous condition in or about their respective
coal mines, must be received by, o filed with the Department of Mines within ten* days from the receipt of
a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said Department. Said coal operators are further notified
that forms for use in making such objections will be furnished to them by the Department of Mines promptly
on request and that all such objections must set forth as definitely as is reasonably possible the ground
or grounds on which such objections are based and indicate the direction and distance the proposed location
should be moved to overcome same. :

(The next paragraph is to be completed only in Department’s copy.)
Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above

named coal operators or coal owners at their above shown respective address.. . day.... before,
or on the same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of Mines at Charles-
ton, West Virginia.

Very truly yours,

WELL OPERATOR

1014 ¥Frick sullding

STREET

of

Address
‘Well Operator

..Pittsburgh Penna,...... .. 09/22/2623

CITY OR TOWN

STATE
*Bection 8. .. ... If no such objections be filed, or be found by the department of mines, within said period of
ten days from the receipt of said notice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the depart-
ment shall forthwith issue to the well operator a drilling permit recitin% the filing of such plat, that no objections
have been made by the coal operators to the location, or found thereto y the department, and that the same is
approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to drill at said location.
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January 19, 1937

Carnegle Hatural Gas Company
1014 Frick Bldge,
Pittsburgh, Pemnsylvania

Gentlemen:

Permit Veb=-149 to drill VWell Hos 11514 on
the Clarence Blatt, et al Farm, Proctor District, VWetzel
County, is encloseds

Very truly yours,

Secrotary
OIL AND GAS DIVISION.

Gsg
enol

copy to Inspector Couriney.
lat 39d=45'
long 80d-40'

09/22/2023



UNITED STATLES STEEC % CORPORATION SUBSIDIARY

Goneral s J/‘mé%@
= ﬁgﬁEiéent. %A@é % April 20, 1939.

West Virginia Department of Mines,
0il and Gas Division,
Charleston, W. Ve,

\\§ Dear Sirs:

\
"\“ / We hereby request cancellation of
(" W g Permit No. Wet-1L9, issued by the Department
\Q i‘ { of Mines under date of January 19, 1937, for
) /

\‘; “ the drilling of our well #1-151l on the Clarence
Blatt farm in Proctor Distrioct, Wetzel County,

West Virginia.

Yours very truly,

CARNEGIE NATURAL GAS COMPANY,
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R.P. Milliken, Div.Supt. Iand Agent.
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Company CARNEGIE NaTuRA Gas Co. |

Address /014 FRICK BLOG. I ITTSBUREH FA.
Farm CLARENCE Btarr

Tract____AcresL3. 22 |Lease No. LT 77877
Well (Farm) No. QAZE  Serial No. /S /4
Elevation (Spirit Level) L2660

Quadrangle LirTriETON NW
County WET ZEL  District PROCTOR
Engineer Al RPrrerlE

Engineer’s Registration’ No

File No. Drawing .No

Date /= /~37 Suals. 7. 20

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

{ OIL AND GAS DIVISION
CHARLESTON

WELL LOCATIOE§ :5\55523
FILE NO. =

CAONCELE D

* Denotes location of well on United States
Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 62,500, lat-
itude and longitude lines being represented
by border lines as shown.

- Denotes one inch spaces on border line
of original tracing.






